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NEW ENGLAND
WOODCRAFT

Website: newenglandwoodcraft.com
Phone: 802-247-8211
Email: sales@newenglandwoodcraft.com

Natural Oak with Black Spring

570S
580S
146S
159S

85" x 38" x 36"
85" x 39" x 36"
84-1/4" x 38" x 36"
83-1/4" x 38" x 38"

Single Bed

- Tool-less EZ Lock Bedspring

- 9 height adjustments per end

- Spring available in Black or Silver Finish
- 1-3/4" x 2-1/2" posts (Model #570S)

- Bolt-on springs (Model #159S & 146S)
- 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" posts (Model #580S)
- Decorative Wood Fascia Rails

Cherry Natural Oak Grey Maple
Black Silver

Additional Powder Coat Finishes Available

TOOL-LESS EZ LOCK ASSEMBLY

Steel pins are WELDED to the steel channel, creating a metal
to metal wedge lock connection.

NO TOOLS are required for assembly or disassembly. Beds
can easily be assembled and disassembled repeatedly over
generations of use.





